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Legend*:

AET

TWS Private Clients

* Size of dot 

indicatively represents 

presence in location
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9.1

14.5

5.4

FY22 TWS Private Clients Acquisition of AET FY22 TWS + AET
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Event Date

Friday, 19 August 2022

Monday, 22 August 2022

Monday, 22 August 2022

Monday, 22 August 2022

Tuesday, 23 August 2022

Tuesday, 23 August 2022

7.00pm Wednesday, 24 August 2022

Monday, 29 August 2022

Monday, 29 August 2022

Wednesday, 31 August 2022

Thursday, 1 September 2022

5.00pm Wednesday, 7 September 2022

Tuesday, 13 September 2022

Wednesday, 14 September 2022

Thursday, 15 September 2022

Thursday, 15 September 2022

Friday, 16 September 2022

Monday, 19 September 2022

Monday, 10 October 2022
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